INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF ADVANCED RESEARCH IN SCIENCE, ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY



ISSN (Online): 2350 - 0328

PUBLICATION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

A.M. Mustafoqulov

Tashkent institute of irrigation and agricultural mechanization engineers. Tashkent, Uzbekistan.

Published a research paper

"Use of Renewable Energies in Uzbekistan"

Of IJARSET, Volume 7, Issue 3, March 2020

Editor-in-Chief IJARSET

Certificate No: IJA70303009 Date: 30th March 2020 IJARSET www.ijarset.com

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF ADVANCED RESEARCH IN SCIENCE, ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY



ISSN (Online): 2350 - 0328

PUBLICATION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

E. Sobirov

Tashkent institute of irrigation and agricultural mechanization engineers. Tashkent, Uzbekistan.

Published a research paper

"Use of Renewable Energies in Uzbekistan"

Of IJARSET, Volume 7, Issue 3, March 2020



Certificate No: IJA70303009 Date: 30th March 2020 IJARSET www.ijarset.com